Prénom : Date :

CALCUL MENTAL

Additions et Soustractions en ligne

Calcule :

8+7=__
3+5=_
15-5=__
12-4=__
9-7=___
32+7=__
12+9=__
9+9=__

8+8=

7+3=

18-10=

7+8=__

9+8=__

15+7=___
12-4=__
33-3=__
10-8=__
5+10=__

28+ 10 =

Prénom : Date :

CALCUL MENTAL

Additions et Soustractions en ligne

Calcule :

8+8=_
5+5=__
15-4=_____
12-3=__
10-7=__
7+7=_
8+2=

9+9=

8+8=__
15-3=_

4+4=

6+4=__
11-10=__
19-8=__
10-8=__
3+3=__
10+7=__
12+12=_
10-4=__
10-6=___
10-3=__

6+6=



Prénom : Date :

CALCUL MENTAL

Soustractions en ligne

Calcule :

8-5=_ 16-4=__
5-4=__ 12-10=_____
9-4=__ 18-8=
10-3=__ 10-5=__
10-6=___ 4-3=___
9-7=__ 17-4=__
8-3=_ 12-4=___
9-6=__ 10-4=____
10-7=____ 10-9=_
15-5=__ 11-3=

14 -4 = 12-6=




